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IEG Meeting Agenda – 25 June 2020 

First Name Last Name Affiliation Title/Topic Order Start Length 
Time (min) 

Introductions 1 

Blue Jeans Active to Test Login 2 07:30 30 

Meeting Services Review of Blue Jeans for Participants 3 08:00 10 
Technician 

James Matey NIST Housekeeping 4 08:10 5 

Craig Watson NIST Welcome To NIST 5 08:15 5 

Debra Tennant FBI NGI Iris Service 6 08:20 10 

Presentation Attack Detection 7 08:30 0 

Stergios Papadakis JHU/APL Odin/Thor Results & Comparison to Baseline 8 08:30 30 

Adam Czajka Notre Dame Update to the 2018 Notre Dame Survey on PAD: unseen attacks, PAD 9 09:00 30 
databases and open-source solutions 

Arun Ross MSU An Explainable and Interpretable Iris Presentation Attack Detector 10 09:30 30 

Greg Fiumara NIST Federal Credentialing: PAD Certification meets PIV 11 10:00 15 

Break 12 10:15 15 

Ongoing Evaluations of Algorithms 13 10:30 0 

George Quinn NIST IREX-X, Status and Results Update 14 10:30 20 

Stephanie/Priya Schuckers/Das Clarkson Longitudinal performance of iris recognition in children 15 10:50 30 

John/Yevgeniy Howard/Sirotin MdTF Comparative Advantages for the Iris Modality 16 11:20 30 

Lunch 17 11:50 45 

Iris Camera Selection 18 12:35 0 

Patrick Grother NIST Iris Image Quality Metrics: ISO/IEC 29794-6 and IREX-II. What next? 19 12:35 30 

James Matey NIST Iris Camera Selection Guidance: Current status 20 13:05 30 

Break 21 13:35 15 

Forensic Iris 22 13:50 0 

Bethany Retton FBI Iris Training Curriculum 23 13:50 20 

Adam Czajka Notre Dame Update on Notre Dame Efforts on Post-mortem Iris Recognition 24 14:10 30 

James Matey NIST Preliminary Results: Twins, Nixon/Brown Sisters, Pre/Post Mortem 25 14:40 30 

Closing 26 15:10 0 

James Matey NIST Closing Remarks/Housekeeping 27 15:10 5 

End 28 15:15 0 


